Incentives Available for Commercial

Water Heater Sales in New Hampshire!

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2026

Your purchase is eligible for an incentive off the purchase price if:

1 Equipment will be installed for commercial use at a site that has a commercial or industrial service account
with one of the NHSaves sponsors per the tables below

2 The sale is not already receiving an incentive through another program

g How to Receive an Incentive

To receive an incentive that reduces the initial equipment purchase cost of your water heater, ask
your contractor to reach out to a participating distributor (see back). Your contractor must provide
the installation address and site information for the water heating equipment to the distributor to
obtain the incentive. Sales are subject to installation verification.

LIBERTY NH AND UNITIL GAS TERRITORY ONLY

Natural Gas Water Heater Input Rating Required Efficiency (I:nucs;gtrir‘\;r

Condensing Water Heater = 75 Mbtuh Thermal Efficiency = 94% $2/Mbtuh
On-Demand Tankless N/A Uniform Energy Factor = 0.94 $1/Mbtuh
(Domestic \If|ool$(/nv2ter Heater) = 75 Mbtuh Thermal Efficiency = 94% $2/Mbtuh
Indirect Paired Boiler AFUE = 90%* $200/unit
| caupman | Fus e | Roqured Sionsy | Gusomarvenive
High-Speed Clothes Washer Natural Gas > 200G $4/Ib. capacity

*This refers to the efficiency of the boiler paired with the indirect water heater.

ELECTRIC SERVICE IN NEW HAMPSHIRE FROM EVERSOURCE, LIBERTY NH, UNITIL, OR NEW HAMPSHIRE
ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE

Equipment Sector Existing Heating . Required | Customer Incentive
quip System Fuel Type Efficiency ($/Unit)
Electric Heat Electric, Qll, < 80 Gallon UEF = 3.2 $1,000
Pump Water Commercial Propane, or
Heater (HPWH) Natural Gas 81-120 Gallon COP = 3.6 $2,200

Contact Us: For more information about this program, contact Energy Solutions at 617-440-5468 or heat-ne@energy-solution.com.

Sales of 10+ units or totaling $8,000+ in total incentives require pre-approval.

For pre-approval, contact Energy Solutions.
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Enrolled Distributor Partners

Company Phone Company Phone

API of NH/Delta T
Ardente Supply

Atlantic Plumbing
Automatic Heating Equip.
Avon Supply

Baystate Plumbing
Bourneuf Corp

Capco

Cranston Windustrial
Dugan Supply

Economy Plumbing
Emerson Swan

FW. Webb

Ferguson

Frank | Rounds

Frank P McCartin
Gourley

Gustavo Preston
Independent Pipe
Johnstone Supply-Woburn
Jomar Distributors Inc
Kirschner Associates Inc

KT&T Distributors Inc

603-668-7810
781-817-5444
401-823-0800
401-521-8877
781-245-8715
413-733-6696
781-592-0583
781-305-7010
401-941-8370
978-462-6656
617-433-1200
781-986-2000
781-791-2527
508-528-0006
781-963-6440
978-423-2108
781-894-9500
978-250-3333
781-828-8500
781-933-7489
781-933-6641
800-752-1588
603-809-6638

Met Pipe and Supply

NE Combustion Products
North Shore Heating
Peabody Supply
Plumbers' Supply
Premier Supply Group
Republic Plumbing Supply
S & A Supply Inc.
Seekonk Supply

Simon Supply Co

Snow and Jones Inc.
Supply New England

The Granite Group

The Portland Group
Torrco Design Centers
Tower Hill Sales Associates
Winnelson Bridgewater
Winnelson Pioneer Valley
Winnelson Salisbury
Winnelson Weymouth
Winnelson Worcester
Winsupply of Boston
WitWay Supply

617-492-6400
781-760-1884
781-595-5101
603-889-2301
508-985-4966
413-782-4420
781-762-3900
413-528-3470
508-336-6650
508-679-6431
508-583-2525
508-222-5555
603-224-1901
978-262-1444
203-465-4280
603-644-5554
508-279-8088
413-786-4500
978-462-7450
781-749-5772
508-752-2767
857-342-7027
603-332-5506
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