

Incentives Available for Commercial Water Heater Sales in New Hampshire!

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2026

Your purchase is eligible for an incentive off the purchase price if:

- 1 Equipment will be installed for commercial use at a site that has a commercial or industrial service account with one of the NHSaves sponsors per the tables below
- 2 The sale is not already receiving an incentive through another program



How to Receive an Incentive

To receive an incentive that reduces the initial equipment purchase cost of your water heater, ask your contractor to reach out to a participating distributor (see back). Your contractor must provide the installation address and site information for the water heating equipment to the distributor to obtain the incentive. Sales are subject to installation verification.



LIBERTY NH AND UNITIL GAS TERRITORY ONLY

Natural Gas Water Heater	Input Rating	Required Efficiency	Customer Incentive
Condensing Water Heater	≥ 75 Mbtuh	Thermal Efficiency $\geq 94\%$	\$2/Mbtuh
On-Demand Tankless	N/A	Uniform Energy Factor ≥ 0.94	\$1/Mbtuh
Volume (Domestic Hot Water Heater)	≥ 75 Mbtuh	Thermal Efficiency $\geq 94\%$	\$2/Mbtuh
Indirect		Paired Boiler AFUE $\geq 90\%*$	\$200/unit

Equipment	Fuel Type	Required Efficiency	Customer Incentive
High-Speed Clothes Washer	Natural Gas	$> 200G$	\$4/lb. capacity

*This refers to the efficiency of the boiler paired with the indirect water heater.



ELECTRIC SERVICE IN NEW HAMPSHIRE FROM EVERSOURCE, LIBERTY NH, UNITIL, OR NEW HAMPSHIRE ELECTRIC CO-OP

Equipment	Sector	Existing Heating System Fuel Type	Size	Required Efficiency	Customer Incentive (\$/Unit)
Electric Heat Pump Water Heater (HPWH)	Commercial	Electric, Oil, Propane, or Natural Gas	≤ 80 Gallon	UEF ≥ 3.2	\$1,000
			81-120 Gallon	COP ≥ 3.6	\$2,200

Contact Us: For more information about this program, contact Energy Solutions at 617-440-5468 or heat-ne@energy-solution.com.

**Sales of 10+ units or totaling \$8,000+ in total incentives require pre-approval.
For pre-approval, contact Energy Solutions.**

Enrolled Distributor Partners

Company	Phone	Company	Phone
API of NH/Delta T	603-668-7810	Met Pipe and Supply	617-492-6400
Ardente Supply	781-817-5444	NE Combustion Products	781-760-1884
Atlantic Plumbing	401-823-0800	North Shore Heating	781-595-5101
Automatic Heating Equip.	401-521-8877	Peabody Supply	603-889-2301
Avon Supply	781-245-8715	Plumbers' Supply	508-985-4966
Baystate Plumbing	413-733-6696	Premier Supply Group	413-782-4420
Bourneuf Corp	781-592-0583	Republic Plumbing Supply	781-762-3900
Capco	781-305-7010	S & A Supply Inc.	413-528-3470
Cranston Windustrial	401-941-8370	Seekonk Supply	508-336-6650
Dugan Supply	978-462-6656	Simon Supply Co	508-679-6431
Economy Plumbing	617-433-1200	Snow and Jones Inc.	508-583-2525
Emerson Swan	781-986-2000	Supply New England	508-222-5555
F.W. Webb	781-791-2527	The Granite Group	603-224-1901
Ferguson	508-528-0006	The Portland Group	978-262-1444
Frank I Rounds	781-963-6440	Torrco Design Centers	203-465-4280
Frank P McCartin	978-423-2108	Tower Hill Sales Associates	603-644-5554
Gourley	781-894-9500	Winnelson Bridgewater	508-279-8088
Gustavo Preston	978-250-3333	Winnelson Pioneer Valley	413-786-4500
Independent Pipe	781-828-8500	Winnelson Salisbury	978-462-7450
Johnstone Supply-Woburn	781-933-7489	Winnelson Weymouth	781-749-5772
Jomar Distributors Inc	781-933-6641	Winnelson Worcester	508-752-2767
Kirschner Associates Inc	800-752-1588	Winsupply of Boston	857-342-7027
KT&T Distributors Inc	603-809-6638	WitWay Supply	603-332-5506